

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Martin MAC 1200

212010-000000	27C512 EPROM
219045-000000	EPROM MAC 1200 (212010) Ver.MACB 1.1
219046-000000	EPROM MAC1200 (212010) Ver.MACA 2.2
219806-000000	CPU 89C52 General system ROM Ver. 2
220007-000000	TLP 3042 Zero crossing Opto Triac
222002-000000	7805 5V VOLTAGE STAB.
222002-00ABIO	Voltage Stab. 7805 5V, Bend
226200-000000	SN 75176 BP RS485 Transceiver
226306-000000	Dual Microstep Driver, PBL 3771, DIP
226310-000000	Stepmotor driver, standard
243025-000000	TLC 226 T , 3A Triac
243025-000BIC	Triac TLC 226 T 400V/3A, Cut.
247006-000000	Bridge rectifier 6A/100V, vertical
247008-000000	Bridge rectifier 10A/200V, vertical
250102-000000	Photo interrupter, 5mm PCB type
251015-000000	Display 7 Segment 14mm
263010-000000	60uF 250V Capacitor
265007-000000	470uF 16V NRSA Electrolytic capacitor, radial
265017-000000	100uF 25V Electrolytic capacitor, radial
265024-000000	1000uF /16V Electrolytic capacitor, axial
265029-000000	2200uF 50V Electrolytic capacitor, radial
265035-000000	4700uF 25V Electrolytic capacitor, radial
300905-000000	High Voltage Cable 1.0# D=7
305001-000000	Strap, black, 2.5x100mm
305003-000000	Strap, black, 3.6x140mm
308050-000000	Sleeve tube flexible 10mm, black
309022-000000	XLR cable 5m black 3P male-3P female
309200-000000	Wireset 6x0.3# 2 fem. plugs,black,365mm
309201-000000	Wireset 6x0.3# 2 fem. plugs, black 520mm
309203-000000	Wireset 6x0.3# 2 fem. plugs, black 820mm
309205-000000	Wireset 6x0.3# 2 fem. plugs, black 1420mm
309468-000000	Wireset 20 pole flatcable, PAL1200
316030-000000	XLR male 3-pin chassis
316031-000000	XLR female 3-pin chassis
319000-000000	2 Pole Jumper 2.54 mm spacing
319502-000000	Plug female angle, wire, 6 pole, yellow
319602-000000	Plug female angle, wire, 6 pole, Natural
319888-000000	Header angle 4 pole 5.0mm molex PCB
330012-000000	12V 20A Relay single (80A peak) PCB
336138-000000	Transformer 0-(160)-210-230-250V ,10.5V/30, 11V/1, 24V/120VA

337006-000000	GUARD FOR FAN 4"
339017-000000	Stepmotor micro
339020-000000	Stepmotor standard small , wire 700mm 125deg
339022-000000	Stepmotor standard medium 12V , wire 700mm 125deg
339024-000000	Stepmotor standard medium , 9V micro
339060-000000	Wire stepmotor 500mm (JSE)
339070-000000	Wire stepmotor 520mm (NMB)
340050-000000	Tact Switch
340057-000000	Knob for Tact switch , black 14.5
342005-000000	Mains switch 2 pole
343010-000000	Micro switch 5A/250V AC
346050-000000	Socket MSR 700 & 1200
347021-000000	Starter MSR700,MSR1200
350000-000000	Fuse 5 AT
350003-000000	Fuse 3.15 AT, high I*I*t
350004-000000	Fuse 0.315 AT
350006-000000	Fuse 2.5AT
350007-000000	FUSE 1 AT
350008-000000	Fuse 6.3 AT
350201-000000	FUSE 20AT 6.3 x 32 mm
351007-000000	Fuse holder PCB, plastic support
351015-000000	Fuse holder chassis 6.3mm plugs , 30A
351016-000000	Fuse holder FEK 6.3x32 CAP IP40
351017-000000	Protection cap for FUL Fuse holder
360001-000000	M3x8mm Black
360004-000000	M3x6mm Black
360006-000000	M4x10mm black
360007-000000	M4x16mm black
360010-000000	M4x6mm black
360017-000000	M3x12 Black
360018-000000	M4x12 Black
360027-000000	M4x5 pinol allen key
360042-000000	M3x6mm Countersunk black
361019-000000	4.2mm x 13mm Selftap panh. black
361105-000000	5.5mm x 19mm w. washer Selftap bolt blac
361810-000000	M4 x 10 Taptite , Black, Paint cut
363002-000000	3.2mm x 6 Rivet Black
363005-000000	M3 Star washer black
363009-000000	M3 Washer shiny
363011-000000	3/16 Washer black d=5.3 D=10 s=0.8
363016-000000	M3 Nut black
363020-000000	M4 Nut black
363110-000000	M4 Washer black 4.3x14x0.8mm
364038-000000	Spacer Snap-PCB / selftap , h = 9.4mm
364040-000000	Spacer male/female, M3x20 l=20 Black
372403-000000	Double timing belt STPD l=741, w=10mm, S3M
372404-000000	Timing belt STPD l=501, w=4mm, S3M

373020-000000 Cabel clamp 3 x 2.5# 3mm plate
373992-000000 Spring for Colorfilters MAC 1200
373996-000000 Spring for PAL 1200 frost damper
374997-000000 MAC 1200/500 Diffusion filter Pyrex 90x90x3.5 mm.
375051-000000 Lens Sph/plano D= 67, MultiCoated
375106-000000 Ellipsodial reflector D=160 PAL1200/MAC1200
376411-000000 Cyan Flag w adaptor for PAL 1200
376413-000000 Magenta Flag w adaptor for PAL 1200
376415-000000 Yellow Flag w adaptor for PAL 1200
376500-000000 Color Wheel w adapter MAC 1200
376600-000000 Gobo Wheel , Moving Washlight w adaptor
376700-000000 Frost filter , Moving Washlight w adaptor
389000-030000 Opto encoder wheel , 50 holes ,D=84 d=11,1, w. 2 mouting holes, black
390018-000000 Red filter plate 4 x 7 segmentLED, 2mm pl
392651-000000 *Dichr. Cyan 38 x 74 .1
392652-000000 *Dichr. Magenta 38 x 74 .1
392653-000000 *Dichr. Yellow 38 x 74 .1
393010-000000 Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for mech. stop)
394644-000000 Timing pulley S3M,Z=16,l=21mm
394645-000000 Timing pulley S3M,Z=16,l=17mm
405020-000000 Heavy Duty Wheel 100 mm for FlightCase
761001-000000 165` Thermostat Open
810025-050000 *PCB 4x6 pole, asmb, All coded; Printed
810025-060000 *PCB 4x6 pole, asmb, All coded; Printed
810025-070000 *PCB 4x6 pole, asmb, All coded; Printed
810025-080000 *PCB 4x6 pole, asmb, All coded; Printed
810039-000000 *PCB Robocon2 ,6 pole (2 singl)All coded
810039-030000 *PCB Robocon2,6 pole(2 singl), Printed
810039-040000 *PCB Robocon2,6 pole(2 singl), Printed
810040-000000 *PCB Ser.Mix, 6pole (4 x Ser.Mix) asmb
811136-000000 PCB Duo Opticcal sensor 5mm gap, mounted
811137-000000 PCB Optical feed-back CPU , mounted
815710-000000 MAC1200 ,CMY / dimmer module
815720-000000 MAC1200, Top cover
815722-000000 MAC1200, Bottom cover
815724-000000 MAC1200, Cabinet module
815728-000000 MAC1200, Lamp reflector module
815740-000000 MAC1200. Plasticcover, front w. alu.foil
815742-000000 MAC1200. Plasticcover, rear w. alu.foil
817760-000000 Pin for 1220-modules, Mounted w. tube rubber
817803-000000 MAC1200 ,CMY / dimmer module, adjusted
817804-000000 MAC1200, Color/Gobo/Diffuser module, adjusted
817810-000000 Objective adaptor with lens, MAC 1200
817812-000000 Adaptor with biconvex, MAC 1200
817825-000000 Timing pulley l=17mm, with tacho-wheel, Tilt
817826-000000 Timing pulley l=21mm, with tacho-wheel
845405-000000 *PCB MAC 1200, A sect. w EPROM

845406-000000 *PCB MAC 1200, B sect. w EPROM
846214-000000 *PCB MAC 1200, DMX receiver w CPU
MFH565-000000 Adaptor for mec. stop, WLH turned
MLH594-020000 Pl., mec. stop, MAC 1200, bent
MTH565-000000 Adaptor for mec. stop, WLH degreased
MTH567-010000 Fingernut for lampadjust., MAC1200 degreased
MWM841-000000 Mek. stop for 1220 dimmer, burnished

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**